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

NMLS# 1701666

13400 Highway 43
Russellville, AL 35653

Cell: 256.324.0122
Fax: 256.978.6610

kcummings@Iisterhill.com

=

EQUAL HOUSING
OPPORTUNITY

588089-1
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Cindy Moss, REALTOR®
256-366-0466

- cindy.moss929@gmail.com

— -,

EXIT RIVER CITY REALTY H.T Properties

: i A_ﬂﬂmﬂﬂﬂlﬂ”ﬁ s 8| 314 Hawthorne - Downtown Florence - $249,000
rd : — Spacious bedrooms, 10 ft. ceilings,
== = large deck for entertaining

'204 Button Ave - Florence - $98,000 727 N. Wood Ave - Florence - $1 59,000
Move in Ready! 3 BR, 1 bath In-law suite, spacious house, detached carports,
Close to UNA, restaurants and shopping fenced-in backyard

541 County Road 131 - Russellville/Lawrence County - $515,000
Two Houses! Custom-built home on 12 acres, no restrictions, 3 BR, 2 bath,
Charming cabin nestled beside main house, 1 BR, 1 BA

3 Br, 2 bath, 1.30 acre land,
Russellville/Lawrence County

= Equal Housing Opportunity TNValleyHomeFinder.com



Council of
Residential Specialists

The Proved Path to Success

(CRs
M

#1 AGENT

“CONSISTENTLY”
Shoals Area!

SHIRLEY NEESE

BROKER, CRS, GRI, SRES
Cell: 256-335-6789
Office: 256-767-7000

Email: shirley@neesere.com

CaMBY SMITH
REALTOR

256-702-9568

RaANDALL MATTHEWS
REeALTOR

256-762-7423

Partr Taomas
REALTOR

256-710-3783

GARRETT BLAKE

REALTOR

256-394-8349

REAL ESTATE, INC.
“We hold the key to your next home.”

Historic DowNTOWN
101 S. COURT STREET,
Florence, Alabama 35630

“EXPERIENCE HAS IT’S REWARDS”
WEBSITE: www.shirleyneese.com

READY TO SELL? ... WE NEED LISTINGS!

6135 COUNTY LINE RD
LEIGHTON, AL - 2.28 ACRES
Creek runs thru property. 2BR/1BA.
Home needs“TLC” or tear down...
$85,000

322 WHEATON DR - FLORENCE
4BR/2.1BA - 3019SF+/-
All'on main level except for a
bonus room on upper level
Appliances remain... $449,900

500 CR 241 - FLORENCE
17.8 acres - 4BR/2BA - 3324SF+/-
All'on one level - Appliances remain,
6x6 tiled walk in shower - sunroom,
Creek runs thru acreage... $375,000

WATERFRONT - CYPRESS CREEK
129 Wildwood Dr - Florence
3BR/3.1BA - 2800SF+/-, One level
Close to UNA - Deck overlooking
Creek... $493,000

WATEFRONT-WII.SON LAKE }

85 Lake View Dr - Muscle Shoals
3BR/2BA, 2800SF-+/-, One level
Outdoor Kitchen, Seawall,
Boat Lift... $795,000

WATERFRONT - WILSON LAKE
100 Terrapin Close - Killen
4BR/5.3BA - 74465F+/-

All the amenities of waterfront
living... $2,100,000

e

WATERFRONT - BROOKS ACRES #3
57 N. BEACH RD - FLORENCE
4BR/2.1BA - 2446sf +/-
Separate 3-car garage/workshop
Pier, Boat Slip ... $550,000

NEW CONSTRUCTION
200 Chestnut Oak, Florence - 3BR/2BA -
2482SF-+/-, One level. Unique quality built
home with 10" Ceilings, quartz & granite
countertops, appliances... $474,900

NEW CONSTRUCTION
409 Elledge Lane, Muscle Shoals
4BR/2BA - 2103SF-+/-, Open floor plan,
quartz countertops, 9'ceilings, appliances,
tankless water heater... $389,900

NEW CONSTRUCTION
136 Allens Way, Florence - 4BR/3BA -
2,736sf+/-, Glazed cabinets, Granite
countertops, hardwood floors, Office, upper
4th BR/Bonus Rm with full bath... $ 541,900

FOREST HILLS
429 Russell Street, Florence
4BR/3BA - 3,600sf+/-,
New Roof/HVAC 2022,
fenced yard - $425,000

ROBBINS RIDGE - 3 ACRES

100 E. Meadowhill - Florence
4BR/3.1BA - 4,747sf+/-
New roof 2023, separate

3-car garage/storage -- $699,900

UNA LOCATION
1117 Willingham - Florence
3BR/2BA - 1,800sf+/-
Remodeled, Granite, cabinets
New appliances -- $315,000

STONEGATE ESTATES
127 Gallatin Way - Florence
5BR/4.1BA - 4,080sf+/-
Built 2018 - all the upgrades

IF YOU ARE READY
TO PURCHASE
OR SELL A HOME,
CONTACT
SHIRLEY NEESE!!

“OVER 40 YEARS OF
SHOALS REAL ESTATE
EXPERTISE”

Salt Water Pool - $950,000

TNValleyHomeFinder.com

Equal Housing Opportunity 18
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DOWNTOWN FLORENCE
Corner Lot - S. Poplar/Veterans
$19,000

CHEROKEE - 5 ACRES
Riverton Rose Trail
$25,000

FLORENCE - 5 LOTS
Corner of Park & EIm
$25,000

%

% \e
(5

2 s

"FLORENCE - 2 LOTS
Highland Ave - Zoned Multifamily
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